GENERAL
PRESSURE
TRANSDUCERS
GPT SERIES-II
2 | sps.honeywell.com
GENERAL PRESSURE  TRANSDUCERS
DESCRIPTION
DIFFERENTIATION &

Connector PBT 30% GF
8 | sps.honeywell.com
FIGURE 1. NOMENCLATURE AND ORDER GUIDE
General pressure Transducer
Pressure Port Type 1
N1 = NPT 1/4 - 18
G1 = G1/4 ISO 1179-3
G3 = G1/4 ISO 1179-2
G4 = G3/8 ISO 1179-2
G5 = G3/8 ISO 1179-3
G6 = G3/8 JIS B2351
G7 = G1/4 JIS B2351
M1 = M12 X 1.5 ISO 6149-3
M2 = M10 X 1 ISO 6149-3
M3 = M14 X 1.5 ISO 9974-2
S1 = 9/16-18UNF SAE J1926-3
S2=9/16-20UNF SAE J1926-3
Housing
A = Aluminum5
S = Steel6
C = Technical Type
C = Ceramic
A = Packard Metripak 150
B = Micro M12 IEC 61076-2
C = Din EN 175301-803C
D = Deutsch (DTM04-3P)
J = Din EN 175301-803A
K = HV040 SUMITOMO
       ELECTRIC
L = AMP Superseal 1.5
M = Deutsch (DT04-3P)
N = Deutsch (DT04-4P)
P = AMP 1-967325-2
Electrical Connector Type
Order Code4
one character letter/number
for pinout definition
Output Transfer Function
AA = Ratiometric 5.0 V 10% to
90% VS
BE = Regulated 0.5 Vdc to 4.5
Vdc
CH = Current 4 to 20 mA
Pressure Reference3
A = Absolute
S = Sealed Gage
Pressure Range2
010B  =10bar ;
012B  =12bar ;
016B  =16bar ;
020B = 20bar; 002G = 2MPa
040B = 40bar; 004G = 4MPa
050B = 50bar; 005G = 5MPa
060B = 60bar; 006G = 6MPa
100B = 100bar; 010G = 10MPa
Packaging Calibration
Series
Connector
Type Port Type1 Housing
Technical
Type
Pressure
Range2
Pressure
Reference 3 Output
Order
Code4
GPT X XX X C XXX X X XX X
For example, GPTAN1NC010BSAAX defines an GPT Series-II Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer, Metri-Pack 150 electrical
connector type, 1/4-18 NPT pressure port type, 10 bar pressure range, sealed gage pressure reference, ratiometric: 5 Vs,
10% to 90% Vs output transfer function
1 Contact Honeywell Sales for custom configurations.
2 Contact Honeywell Sales for custom configuration
3 Sealed gage option only available in pressure ranges at or above 20 bar.
4 Contact Honeywell Sales for custom configurations.
5 For more than 20Bar.only configure with S (steel housing).
6 For Aluminum port .NO configure with N type Port.
GENERAL PRESSURE  TRANSDUCERS
9 | sps.honeywell.com
FIGURE 2. ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR PIN DEFINITION
GPT SERIES-II
A = Packard Metripak 150 B = Micro M12 IEC 61076-2 C = Din EN 175301-803C
PIN
NO
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
PIN
NO
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
PIN
NO
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
A GND RTN 1 Vs Vs 1 GND RTN
B Vs Vs 3 GND RTN 2 Vs Vs
C Vout NC 4 Vout NC
3 Vout NC
PE NC NC